
 
 

Beth Ami Community Nursery School 

4676 Mayette Avenue, Santa Rosa, California 95405  phone (707) 360-3030  fax (707) 360-3031 

Please visit our website at: www.bethamisr.org/education/nurseryschool for all your Nursery School needs 
BACNS is a school of Congregation Beth Ami and a grantee of the 

Jewish Community Federation, Jewish Learning Works, and First Five Sonoma County. 

 

 

2017-18 School Year and 2017 Summer Important Dates 
 

Application and Registration Timeline 
 

Monday, January 30 – Registration for returning families begins (Fall and Summer) 
Thursday, February 2 (5:30-7 p.m.) – Open House (New and returning families welcome) 
Monday, February 13 – Registration for new and returning families begins (Fall and Summer)  
Monday, April 3 – Applications due for school year 2017-18 
Friday, April 28 –Fall Placement Letters sent out (includes schedule but not teachers/classroom) 
Monday, May 15 – Placement Guarantee due to secure spot for fall 
Monday, May 15 – Summer Applications due. After this date, no refunds will be given for dropped 
days in sessions 1 and 2. If there is space, days may be added to those sessions later on. 
Thursday, June 1 – Scholarship Application due for 2017-18 school year 
Thursday, June 15 – Deadline to make changes for summer sessions 3 and 4 
Friday, July 28 – Paperwork for the 2017-18 school year due to the office 
Monday, August 21 – First day of 2017-18 School Year 
 

Payment Timeline 
$100 School Year Application Fee and $50 Summer Application Fee due with applications 
 

School Year 
Saturday, April 15, 2017 – Final Tuition Payment for 2016-17 school year 
Monday, May 1 – April Extended Care (EDC) payment 
Monday, May 15 – Placement Guarantee for Fall of 2017-18 (10% of annual CORE tuition) due 

to secure your spot. (This is the first of 10 tuition payments for the school year. The next nine 
will be made August-April). This only applies to students registering for the coming school year. 

Friday, June 2 – May-June 2 EDC payment 
 

Summer Session 
Thursday, June 15 – Summer Payment #1 (Sessions 1 and 2 CORE tuition) 
Monday, July 3 – Summer EDC Payment #1 (Sessions 1 and 2 EDC) 
Monday, July 17 – Summer Payment #2 (Sessions 3 and 4 CORE) 
Tuesday, August 1 – Summer EDC Payment #2 (Sessions 3 and 4 EDC) 
 

School Year 
Tuesday, August 15 – School Year Tuition Payment (10% of annual CORE tuition) 
Friday, September 1 – August EDC (Prorated from the start of the school year) 
Friday, September 15 – School Year Tuition Payment 
Tuesday, October 2 – September EDC (See monthly rate)…. Etc…. 

http://www.bethamisr.org/education/nurseryschool

